
ART 合同走行
ST600

総合　
Session 1　Cloudy/ Dry　　StartTime : 11:40:00　FinishTime : 12:10:05

主催：岡山国際サーキット Session 2　Cloudy/ Dry　　StartTime : 15:55:00　FinishTime : 16:35:02

2022.09.16 Weather：曇り Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Session 1 Session 2

1 8 1'35.282 1'36.281 10/13 ＊1'35.282  8/15

2 16 1'35.340 0.058 0.058 1'36.297  6/ 9 ＊1'35.340  6/ 9

3 5 1'35.370 0.088 0.030 1'36.182  7/12 ＊1'35.370 12/18

4 15 1'35.384 0.102 0.014 1'36.714  3/14 ＊1'35.384 11/18

5 3 1'35.724 0.442 0.340 1'36.541  6/ 6 ＊1'35.724  8/15

6 4 1'35.810 0.528 0.086 1'36.932  8/11 ＊1'35.810 14/18

7 19 1'35.904 0.622 0.094 1'37.222 10/13 ＊1'35.904 12/16

8 13 1'35.938 0.656 0.034 1'37.084  3/10 ＊1'35.938 11/17

9 39 1'35.975 0.693 0.037 1'36.713 13/13 ＊1'35.975 12/12

10 2 1'35.988 0.706 0.013 1'36.901  4/13 ＊1'35.988 14/14

11 12 1'36.020 0.738 0.032 1'36.350 12/14 ＊1'36.020  8/13

12 7 1'36.185 0.903 0.165 1'36.704  4/15 ＊1'36.185  5/18

13 33 1'36.275 0.993 0.090 1'37.313  8/14 ＊1'36.275 17/17

14 11 1'36.278 0.996 0.003 1'36.582 10/12 ＊1'36.278  7/18

15 9 1'36.332 1.050 0.054 1'37.091  4/ 4 ＊1'36.332 10/15

16 10 1'36.358 1.076 0.026 1'36.806 12/14 ＊1'36.358 13/17

17 38 1'36.468 1.186 0.110 1'37.356 12/13 ＊1'36.468  5/15

18 28 1'36.637 1.355 0.169 1'37.584  9/13 ＊1'36.637 13/16

19 23 1'36.877 1.595 0.240 1'37.531  7/15 ＊1'36.877  4/16

20 52 1'36.937 1.655 0.060 1'38.228  4/15 ＊1'36.937 10/13

21 26 1'37.035 1.753 0.098 1'37.776 10/10 ＊1'37.035 14/19

22 20 1'37.078 1.796 0.043 1'38.169  9/14 ＊1'37.078 10/18

23 35 1'37.451 2.169 0.373 1'37.953  8/10 ＊1'37.451 15/17

24 21 1'37.649 2.367 0.198 1'38.135  6/13 ＊1'37.649 14/14

25 37 1'37.990 2.708 0.341 1'38.176 10/15 ＊1'37.990 13/18

26 43 1'38.054 2.772 0.064 1'39.170  4/12 ＊1'38.054 12/17

27 29 1'38.255 2.973 0.201 1'39.757 10/13 ＊1'38.255  6/ 7

28 30 1'39.268 3.986 1.013 1'40.150  7/15 ＊1'39.268 12/17

29 64 1'39.287 4.005 0.019 1'39.457 10/10 ＊1'39.287 13/15

30 36 1'39.322 4.040 0.035 1'39.719 13/14 ＊1'39.322 18/18

31 34 1'39.384 4.102 0.062 1'40.052 12/14 ＊1'39.384 12/16

32 61 1'39.450 4.168 0.066 1'39.752 12/12 ＊1'39.450 10/17

33 67 1'39.780 4.498 0.330 1'40.195  7/10 ＊1'39.780 13/17

34 40 1'40.027 4.745 0.247 1'40.336 13/15 ＊1'40.027 13/16

35 65 1'40.574 5.292 0.547＊1'40.574  8/ 9 1'40.574  5/ 7

36 63 1'41.457 6.175 0.883＊1'41.457  5/11 1'42.194  8/13

37 45 1'41.673 6.391 0.216 1'42.066  8/10 ＊1'41.673 13/17

38 62 1'42.193 6.911 0.520 1'42.843  7/12 ＊1'42.193 12/17

39 66 1'43.006 7.724 0.813 1'43.213  5/12 ＊1'43.006 11/16

40 58 NOTIME   
41 31 NOTIME   

Entry：41　　Start：39

山浦 正司郎  Seishiro YAMAURA Team WITH 87 BEET ZX-6R 

小林 誠人  Makoto KOBAYASHI SPEED TEC RACING CBR600RR 

藤本 凌志  Ryoji FUJIMOTO HondaRyokuyokaikumamotoRacing CBR600RR 

松谷 竜真  Tatsuma MATSUTANI IXA Racing MATOMATZ Sugigase YZF-R6 

河端 清次  Seiji KAWABATA TeamMercuryTECHNICA ZX-6R 

越谷 元  Hajime KOSHIGAYA Maittingu R&Team K+Narrowde ZX-6R 

大西 定良  Sadanaga OHNISHI Himeji Kawasaki RacingTeam ZX-6R 

船田 俊希  Toshiki FUNADA BLUE MAX YZF-R6 

櫻井 賢一  Kenichi SAKURAI MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 

岩田 凌吾  Ryogo IWATA TEAM VITAL SPIRIT YZF-R6 

本多 太一  Taichi HONDA SPEEDTEC-KBSwithJ-TRIP YZF-R6 

笠井 杏樹  Anjyu KASAI TOHO Racing&Club K0R CBR600RR 

鈴木 悠大  Yuta SUZUKI BATTLE FACTORY CBR600RR 

山田 尚輝  Naoki YAMADA team elf CBR600RR 

平野 ﾙﾅ  Runa HIRANO TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE YZF-R6 

藤田 哲弥  Tetuya FUJITA TN45withMotoUPRacing CBR600RR 

岡部 怜  Ren OKABE BIKEN GBSRacing YAMAHA YZF-R6 

長尾 健史  Kenji NAGAO TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch L8 YZF-R6 

鈴木 大空翔  Takuto SUZUKI BATTLE FACTORY CBR600RR 

阿部 真生騎  Maiki ABE Webike team Norick YAMAHA YZF-R6 

千田 俊輝  Toshiki SENDA SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO. CBR600RR 

綿貫 舞空  Maiku WATANUKI ITORACING SHOTA BORG YAMAHA YZF-R6 

佐藤 穣  Minoru SATOU GarageL8 RacingTeam･YAMAHA YZF-R6 

西村 硝  Sho NISHIMURA TN45withMotoUPRacing CBR600RR 

山口 辰也  Tatsuya YAMAGUCHI Team T2y CBR600RR 

菅原 陸  Riku SUGAWARA HokenSyokunin GBSRacing YAMAHA YZF-R6 

横山 尚太  Shota YOKOYAMA GarageL8 Racing Team.YAMAHA YZF-R6 

國井 勇輝  Yuki KUNII SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO. CBR600RR 

松岡 玲  Rei MATSUOKA ITO RACING BORG YAMAHA YZF-R6 

井手 翔太  Shota ITE AKENO SPEED･YAMAHA YZF-R6 

伊達 悠太  Yuta DATE AKENO SPEED･YAMAHA YZF-R6 

Muklada SARAPUECH   Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing CBR600RR 

小山 知良  Tomoyoshi KOYAMA JAPAN POST HondaDream TP CBR600RR 

中山 耀介  Yosuke NAKAYAMA ITORACING SHOTA BORG YAMAHA YZF-R6 

佐野 勝人  Katsuto SANO TEAM VITAL SPIRIT YZF-R6 

MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 

荒川 晃大  Kota ARAKAWA MOTOBUM HONDA CBR600RR 

長尾 健吾  Kengo NAGAO TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch L8 YZF-R6 

鈴木 光来  Koki SUZUKI MOTOBUM HONDA

芳賀 涼大  Ryota HAGA NITRORACING41yamaha YZF-R6 

Pos

CBR600RR 

阿部 恵斗  Keito ABE Team 51 GARAGE YAMAHA YZF-R6 

伊藤 元治  Motoharu ITO 



ART 合同走行
ST600

走行2回目　
Start Time :15:55:00

主催：岡山国際サーキット Finish Time :16:35:02

2022.09.16 Weather：曇り Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Km/h B/L TIMEofDAY

1 8 1'35.282 141.571  8/15 16:22:54

2 16 1'35.340 0.058 0.058 141.485  6/ 9 16:27:33

3 5 1'35.370 0.088 0.030 141.441 12/18 16:24:49

4 15 1'35.384 0.102 0.014 141.420 11/18 16:24:31

5 3 1'35.724 0.442 0.340 140.918  8/15 16:24:31

6 4 1'35.810 0.528 0.086 140.791 14/18 16:29:59

7 19 1'35.904 0.622 0.094 140.653 12/16 16:29:21

8 13 1'35.938 0.656 0.034 140.603 11/17 16:24:51

9 39 1'35.975 0.693 0.037 140.549 12/12 16:35:15

10 2 1'35.988 0.706 0.013 140.530 14/14 16:35:42

11 12 1'36.020 0.738 0.032 140.483  8/13 16:23:44

12 7 1'36.185 0.903 0.165 140.242  5/18 16:03:17

13 33 1'36.275 0.993 0.090 140.111 17/17 16:35:02

14 11 1'36.278 0.996 0.003 140.107  7/18 16:08:24

15 9 1'36.332 1.050 0.054 140.028 10/15 16:27:00

16 10 1'36.358 1.076 0.026 139.990 13/17 16:26:59

17 38 1'36.468 1.186 0.110 139.831  5/15 16:03:19

18 28 1'36.637 1.355 0.169 139.586 13/16 16:29:42

19 23 1'36.877 1.595 0.240 139.240  4/16 16:01:36

20 52 1'36.937 1.655 0.060 139.154 10/13 16:25:24

21 26 1'37.035 1.753 0.098 139.014 14/19 16:27:52

22 20 1'37.078 1.796 0.043 138.952 10/18 16:22:05

23 35 1'37.451 2.169 0.373 138.420 15/17 16:31:05

24 21 1'37.649 2.367 0.198 138.140 14/14 16:35:13

25 37 1'37.990 2.708 0.341 137.659 13/18 16:28:03

26 43 1'38.054 2.772 0.064 137.569 12/17 16:25:58

27 29 1'38.255 2.973 0.201 137.288  6/ 7 16:05:13

28 30 1'39.268 3.986 1.013 135.887 12/17 16:25:28

29 64 1'39.287 4.005 0.019 135.861 13/15 16:32:18

30 36 1'39.322 4.040 0.035 135.813 18/18 16:35:36

31 34 1'39.384 4.102 0.062 135.728 12/16 16:25:38

32 61 1'39.450 4.168 0.066 135.638 10/17 16:21:36

33 67 1'39.780 4.498 0.330 135.189 13/17 16:26:01

34 40 1'40.027 4.745 0.247 134.856 13/16 16:31:08

35 65 1'40.574 5.292 0.547 134.122  5/ 7 16:03:40

36 45 1'41.673 6.391 1.099 132.672 13/17 16:27:30

37 62 1'42.193 6.911 0.520 131.997 12/17 16:23:27

38 63 1'42.194 6.912 0.001 131.996  8/13 16:22:17

39 66 1'43.006 7.724 0.812 130.955 11/16 16:23:26

31 NOTIME

58 NOTIME

赤旗提示　16:08 - 16:18

参加台数：41台　　出走台数：39台

藤本 凌志  Ryoji FUJIMOTO HondaRyokuyokaikumamotoRacing CBR600RR 

小林 誠人  Makoto KOBAYASHI SPEED TEC RACING CBR600RR 

山浦 正司郎  Seishiro YAMAURA Team WITH 87 BEET ZX-6R 

河端 清次  Seiji KAWABATA TeamMercuryTECHNICA ZX-6R 

大西 定良  Sadanaga OHNISHI Himeji Kawasaki RacingTeam ZX-6R 

越谷 元  Hajime KOSHIGAYA Maittingu R&Team K+Narrowde ZX-6R 

松谷 竜真  Tatsuma MATSUTANI IXA Racing MATOMATZ Sugigase YZF-R6 

船田 俊希  Toshiki FUNADA BLUE MAX YZF-R6 

櫻井 賢一  Kenichi SAKURAI MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 

岩田 凌吾  Ryogo IWATA TEAM VITAL SPIRIT YZF-R6 

本多 太一  Taichi HONDA SPEEDTEC-KBSwithJ-TRIP YZF-R6 

笠井 杏樹  Anjyu KASAI TOHO Racing&Club K0R CBR600RR 

鈴木 悠大  Yuta SUZUKI BATTLE FACTORY CBR600RR 

山田 尚輝  Naoki YAMADA team elf CBR600RR 

平野 ﾙﾅ  Runa HIRANO TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE YZF-R6 

藤田 哲弥  Tetuya FUJITA TN45withMotoUPRacing CBR600RR 

岡部 怜  Ren OKABE BIKEN GBSRacing YAMAHA YZF-R6 

長尾 健史  Kenji NAGAO TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch L8 YZF-R6 

鈴木 大空翔  Takuto SUZUKI BATTLE FACTORY CBR600RR 

阿部 真生騎  Maiki ABE Webike team Norick YAMAHA YZF-R6 

千田 俊輝  Toshiki SENDA SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO. CBR600RR 

綿貫 舞空  Maiku WATANUKI ITORACING SHOTA BORG YAMAHA YZF-R6 

佐藤 穣  Minoru SATOU GarageL8 RacingTeam･YAMAHA YZF-R6 

西村 硝  Sho NISHIMURA TN45withMotoUPRacing CBR600RR 

山口 辰也  Tatsuya YAMAGUCHI Team T2y CBR600RR 

菅原 陸  Riku SUGAWARA HokenSyokunin GBSRacing YAMAHA YZF-R6 

横山 尚太  Shota YOKOYAMA GarageL8 Racing Team.YAMAHA YZF-R6 

國井 勇輝  Yuki KUNII SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO. CBR600RR 

松岡 玲  Rei MATSUOKA ITO RACING BORG YAMAHA YZF-R6 

井手 翔太  Shota ITE AKENO SPEED･YAMAHA YZF-R6 

伊達 悠太  Yuta DATE AKENO SPEED･YAMAHA YZF-R6 

Muklada SARAPUECH   Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing CBR600RR 

小山 知良  Tomoyoshi KOYAMA JAPAN POST HondaDream TP CBR600RR 

中山 耀介  Yosuke NAKAYAMA ITORACING SHOTA BORG YAMAHA YZF-R6 

佐野 勝人  Katsuto SANO TEAM VITAL SPIRIT YZF-R6 

CBR600RR 

荒川 晃大  Kota ARAKAWA MOTOBUM HONDA CBR600RR 

長尾 健吾  Kengo NAGAO TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch L8 YZF-R6 

Pos

CBR600RR 

芳賀 涼大  Ryota HAGA NITRORACING41yamaha YZF-R6 

阿部 恵斗  Keito ABE Team 51 GARAGE YAMAHA

鈴木 光来  Koki SUZUKI MOTOBUM HONDA

YZF-R6 

伊藤 元治  Motoharu ITO MOTO BUM HONDA



ART 合同走行
ST600

走行1回目
Start Time :11:40:00

主催：岡山国際サーキット Finish Time :12:10:05

2022.09.16 Weather：曇り Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Km/h B/L TIMEofDAY

1 5 1'36.182 140.247  7/12 12:00:57

2 8 1'36.281 0.099 0.099 140.102 10/13 12:06:34

3 16 1'36.297 0.115 0.016 140.079  6/ 9 12:01:33

4 12 1'36.350 0.168 0.053 140.002 12/14 12:07:20

5 3 1'36.541 0.359 0.191 139.725  6/ 6 11:57:20

6 11 1'36.582 0.400 0.041 139.666 10/12 12:06:58

7 7 1'36.704 0.522 0.122 139.490  4/15 11:46:45

8 39 1'36.713 0.531 0.009 139.477 13/13 12:08:56

9 15 1'36.714 0.532 0.001 139.475  3/14 11:45:32

10 10 1'36.806 0.624 0.092 139.343 12/14 12:07:04

11 2 1'36.901 0.719 0.095 139.206  4/13 11:47:26

12 4 1'36.932 0.750 0.031 139.161  8/11 12:04:33

13 13 1'37.084 0.902 0.152 138.944  3/10 11:46:21

14 9 1'37.091 0.909 0.007 138.934  4/ 4 11:46:55

15 19 1'37.222 1.040 0.131 138.746 10/13 12:02:15

16 33 1'37.313 1.131 0.091 138.617  8/14 12:00:40

17 38 1'37.356 1.174 0.043 138.555 12/13 12:08:46

18 23 1'37.531 1.349 0.175 138.307  7/15 11:57:25

19 28 1'37.584 1.402 0.053 138.232  9/13 12:02:55

20 26 1'37.776 1.594 0.192 137.960 10/10 12:06:38

21 35 1'37.953 1.771 0.177 137.711  8/10 12:06:11

22 21 1'38.135 1.953 0.182 137.456  6/13 11:57:29

23 20 1'38.169 1.987 0.034 137.408  9/14 12:02:25

24 37 1'38.176 1.994 0.007 137.398 10/15 12:02:19

25 52 1'38.228 2.046 0.052 137.325  4/15 11:46:48

26 43 1'39.170 2.988 0.942 136.021  4/12 11:46:57

27 64 1'39.457 3.275 0.287 135.628 10/10 12:07:38

28 36 1'39.719 3.537 0.262 135.272 13/14 12:09:14

29 61 1'39.752 3.570 0.033 135.227 12/12 12:10:51

30 29 1'39.757 3.575 0.005 135.221 10/13 12:06:09

31 34 1'40.052 3.870 0.295 134.822 12/14 12:07:37

32 30 1'40.150 3.968 0.098 134.690  7/15 11:57:31

33 67 1'40.195 4.013 0.045 134.629  7/10 12:06:33

34 40 1'40.336 4.154 0.141 134.440 13/15 12:07:37

35 65 1'40.574 4.392 0.238 134.122  8/ 9 12:08:24

36 63 1'41.457 5.275 0.883 132.955  5/11 11:57:51

37 45 1'42.066 5.884 0.609 132.162  8/10 12:06:25

38 62 1'42.843 6.661 0.777 131.163  7/12 11:59:59

39 66 1'43.213 7.031 0.370 130.693  5/12 11:58:17

31 NOTIME

58 NOTIME

赤旗提示　11:47 - 11:54

参加台数：41台　　出走台数：39台

Pos

YZF-R6 

YZF-R6 

荒川 晃大  Kota ARAKAWA MOTOBUM HONDA CBR600RR 

松岡 玲  Rei MATSUOKA ITO RACING BORG YAMAHA YZF-R6 

阿部 恵斗  Keito ABE 

鈴木 光来  Koki SUZUKI MOTOBUM HONDA CBR600RR 

芳賀 涼大  Ryota HAGA NITRORACING41yamaha YZF-R6 

井手 翔太  Shota ITE AKENO SPEED･YAMAHA

Team 51 GARAGE YAMAHA

伊藤 元治  Motoharu ITO MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 

横山 尚太  Shota YOKOYAMA GarageL8 Racing Team.YAMAHA YZF-R6 

伊達 悠太  Yuta DATE AKENO SPEED･YAMAHA YZF-R6 

Muklada SARAPUECH   Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing CBR600RR 

佐野 勝人  Katsuto SANO TEAM VITAL SPIRIT YZF-R6 

菅原 陸  Riku SUGAWARA HokenSyokunin GBSRacing YAMAHA YZF-R6 

小山 知良  Tomoyoshi KOYAMA JAPAN POST HondaDream TP CBR600RR 

長尾 健吾  Kengo NAGAO TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch L8 YZF-R6 

西村 硝  Sho NISHIMURA TN45withMotoUPRacing CBR600RR 

綿貫 舞空  Maiku WATANUKI ITORACING SHOTA BORG YAMAHA YZF-R6 

中山 耀介  Yosuke NAKAYAMA ITORACING SHOTA BORG YAMAHA YZF-R6 

國井 勇輝  Yuki KUNII SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO. CBR600RR 

長尾 健史  Kenji NAGAO TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch L8 YZF-R6 

鈴木 大空翔  Takuto SUZUKI BATTLE FACTORY CBR600RR 

山口 辰也  Tatsuya YAMAGUCHI Team T2y CBR600RR 

阿部 真生騎  Maiki ABE Webike team Norick YAMAHA YZF-R6 

佐藤 穣  Minoru SATOU GarageL8 RacingTeam･YAMAHA YZF-R6 

岡部 怜  Ren OKABE BIKEN GBSRacing YAMAHA YZF-R6 

千田 俊輝  Toshiki SENDA SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO. CBR600RR 

藤田 哲弥  Tetuya FUJITA TN45withMotoUPRacing CBR600RR 

本多 太一  Taichi HONDA SPEEDTEC-KBSwithJ-TRIP YZF-R6 

山田 尚輝  Naoki YAMADA team elf CBR600RR 

笠井 杏樹  Anjyu KASAI TOHO Racing&Club K0R CBR600RR 

鈴木 悠大  Yuta SUZUKI BATTLE FACTORY CBR600RR 

船田 俊希  Toshiki FUNADA BLUE MAX YZF-R6 

櫻井 賢一  Kenichi SAKURAI MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 

岩田 凌吾  Ryogo IWATA TEAM VITAL SPIRIT YZF-R6 

平野 ﾙﾅ  Runa HIRANO TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE YZF-R6 

松谷 竜真  Tatsuma MATSUTANI IXA Racing MATOMATZ Sugigase YZF-R6 

河端 清次  Seiji KAWABATA TeamMercuryTECHNICA ZX-6R 

越谷 元  Hajime KOSHIGAYA Maittingu R&Team K+Narrowde ZX-6R 

大西 定良  Sadanaga OHNISHI Himeji Kawasaki RacingTeam ZX-6R 

藤本 凌志  Ryoji FUJIMOTO HondaRyokuyokaikumamotoRacing CBR600RR 

小林 誠人  Makoto KOBAYASHI SPEED TEC RACING CBR600RR 

山浦 正司郎  Seishiro YAMAURA Team WITH 87 BEET ZX-6R 


